
AMARG Inventory summary by area, as of 15-dec-2025

Aircraft Listed Aircraft Listed Aircraft Listed Aircraft Listed

1 83 21 134 D ROW 9 DISPLAY ROW 59

A-6 Intruder 25 A-4 Skyhawk 5 F-15 Eagle 4 A-10 Warthog 2

AV-8 / Harrier 4 A-6 Intruder 10 F-16 Fighting Falcon 4 A-3 Skywarrior 1

F-16 Fighting Falcon 44 B-57 Canberra 10 T-1 Jayhawk 1 A-4 Skyhawk 2

T-2 Buckeye 10 C-130 Hercules 79 E-ROW 4 A-6 Intruder 2

2 254 C-23 Sherpa 7 F-15 Eagle 1 AH-1 Cobra 1

C-12 Huron 34 C-26 Metroliner 2 H-60 Blackhawk 2 B-1B Lancer 1

H-60 Blackhawk 155 F-16 Fighting Falcon 14 T-34 Mentor 1 B-52 Stratofortress 1

PZL M28 Skytruck 4 P-3 Orion 1 FLUSH FARM 11 B-57 Canberra 1

S-3 Viking 61 S-3 Viking 2 F-15 Eagle 7 C-10 Extender 1

3 2 SH-2 Seasprite 1 F-16 Fighting Falcon 2 C-12 Huron 2

B-1B Lancer 1 T-39 Sabreliner 1 T-1 Jayhawk 2 C-130 Hercules 5

B-52 Stratofortress 1 UH-1 Huey 2 HGR 2 1 C-135 Stratotanker 1

4 100 22 446 F-16 Fighting Falcon 1 C-2 Greyhound 1

P-3 Orion 100 C-12 Huron 4 HGR 3 3 C-20 Gulfstream 1

5 47 C-5 Galaxy 32 F-16 Fighting Falcon 1 C-24 Jet trader 1

C-130 Hercules 47 C-9 Nightingale 3 H-60 Blackhawk 2 C-5 Galaxy 1

6 36 F-15 Eagle 57 I-ROW 4 C-9 Nightingale 2

C-130 Hercules 36 F-16 Fighting Falcon 78 F-16 Fighting Falcon 2 E-2 Hawkeye 1

7 42 F-4 Phantom 37 H-60 Blackhawk 2 E-8 Joint STARS 1

C-10 Extender 42 T-1 Jayhawk 116 MAINTENANCE SHELTER 8 F-101 Voodoo 1

8 78 T-34 Mentor 23 A-10 Warthog 3 F-105 Thunderchief 1

AH-1 Cobra 20 T-37 Tweety bird 29 F-16 Fighting Falcon 3 F-106 Delta Dart 1

F-14 Tomcat 1 T-38 Talon 67 P-3 Orion 2 F-111 Aardvark 1

H-60 Blackhawk 1 23 162 PAD 11 F-14 Tomcat 1

P-3 Orion 56 AV-8 / Harrier 27 A-10 Warthog 3 F-16 Fighting Falcon 1

10 54 C-135 Stratotanker 43 E-2 Hawkeye 2 F-18 Hornet 1

C-130 Hercules 54 CP-140 Aurora 2 H-53 Stallion 2 F-4 Phantom 2

11 231 E-2 Hawkeye 22 H-60 Blackhawk 2 F-8 Crusader 1

A-10 Warthog 11 E-3 Sentry 2 UH-1 Huey 2 H-3 Seaking 1

F-15 Eagle 29 F-18 Hornet 4 WASH RACK 5 H-46 Seaknight 1

F-16 Fighting Falcon 51 MQ-8 Fire Scout (drone) 32 F-16 Fighting Falcon 4 OV-1 Mohawk 1

T-34 Mentor 140 P-3 Orion 30 T-1 Jayhawk 1 P-2 Neptune 1

12 115 24 241 P-3 Orion 2

AH-1 Cobra 60 A-10 Warthog 53 S-2 Tracker 1

UH-1 Huey 55 B-1B Lancer 25 S-3 Viking 3

13 69 B-52 Stratofortress 26 SH-2 Seasprite 1

F-16 Fighting Falcon 69 C-130 Hercules 23 T-1 Jayhawk 1

14 25 C-2 Greyhound 5 T-1 Seastar 1

C-130 Hercules 24 C-5 Galaxy 24 T-2 Buckeye 1

H-60 Blackhawk 1 Dash 7 1 T-34 Mentor 1

15 297 F-15 Eagle 23 T-37 Tweety bird 1

A-10 Warthog 22 F-18 Hornet 54 T-38 Talon 1

AH-1 Cobra 34 F-4 Phantom 7 T-39 Sabreliner 1

F-18 Hornet 136 25 143 T-46 Eaglet 1

H-3 Seaking 18 B-707 1 UH-1 Huey 1

H-46 Seaknight 19 C-130 Hercules 46 YC-14 1

H-57 Ranger 2 C-135 Stratotanker 90

MQ-8 Fire Scout (drone) 20 C-137 Stratoliner 2

SH-2 Seasprite 24 C-18 3

UH-1 Huey 22 E-3 Sentry 1

17 15 26 194

A-10 Warthog 15 B-52 Stratofortress 66

18 1 C-10 Extender 13

C-130 Hercules 1 E-3 Sentry 15

19 1 E-8 Joint STARS 12

C-135 Stratotanker 1 H-46 Seaknight 38

20 129 H-53 Stallion 50 Grand Total of Aircraft Listed

A-10 Warthog 1 27 440 3454

C-2 Greyhound 10 A-10 Warthog 112

C-20 Gulfstream 1 A-4 Skyhawk 1

C-21 Learjet 23 AH-1 Cobra 19

C-35 Citation 2 F-14 Tomcat 6

C-99 1 F-15 Eagle 151

Dash 7 1 F-16 Fighting Falcon 75

E-2 Hawkeye 2 H-3 Seaking 1

E-8 Joint STARS 1 H-53 Stallion 1

F-15 Eagle 20 H-60 Blackhawk 3

F-4 Phantom 9 T-38 Talon 70

F-84 Thunderstreak 1 UH-1 Huey 1

F-86 Sabre 1

MQ-1 Predator (drone) 14

O-2 Skymaster 7

OV-1 Mohawk 4

RO-6 Saturn Arch 1

T-1 Jayhawk 3

T-37 Tweety bird 11

T-38 Talon 4

T-39 Sabreliner 2

T-43 Gator 5

Tornado 1

UH-1 Huey 4


